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Port of Oakland 
Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 
530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   
 

 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 
 

 
Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting 

RFP No. 23-24/02, As-Needed Asbestos and Lead Paint Consulting Services 
 

Date: August 31, 2023  

Time: 10:00 A.M.  

Location: Zoom Virtual Meeting  

 
# Name (Print) Company (Print) Phone Number Email (Print) 

1 Ian Dirk TRC Solutions  idirk@trccompanies.com 

2 Julie Zak Aurora Environmental Services, Inc.  jzak@auroraesi.com 

3 Sarah Wilson ACC Environmental Consultants, Inc., (510) 638-400 x 102 swilson@accenv.com 

4 Mitch Edwards    

5 Dewane Bradford DB Associates & Consultants Inc., 415.766.1202 Dewaneb1@icloud.com 

6 Kimberley Casey Aurora Environmental Services Inc.  kcasey@auroraesi.com 

7 Mitch Edwards Sensible Environmental Solutions Inc. (925) 383-4772 mitch@sensibleinc.net 

8 Shelly.Christensen Atlas Technical Consultants 360-773-6766 shelly.christensen@oneatlas.com 

9 Mark Milani Milani & Associates   

10 Ethan Hennessey Langan  ehennessey@langan.com 

11 Ben Schulte-Bisping ACC Environmental Consultants 510-773-0708 bschulte@accenv.com 

12 Ramil Arcia Milani and Associates 925-674-9082 ramil.arcia@milani-eng.com 

13 Peter Frederick 
Langan Engineering and Environmental 
Services 

 pfrederick@langan.com 

14 Austin Adam Langan  aadam@langan.com 

15 Mark Milani Milani & Associates  mark.milani@milani-eng.com 
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RFP No. 22-23/31, As-Needed Aviation Planning Consulting Services 

# Name (Print) Company (Print) Phone Number Email (Print) 

16 Christina Codemo   SCA Environmental, Inc.  ccodemo@sca-enviro.com 

17 Julie Zak Aurora ESI    jzak@auroraesi.com 

18 Que Alicea Q & A Consulting LLC 415-755-5557  

 


